WIENERBERGER AG

WIENERB
ISIN:  AT0000

Overview

ERGER AG

831706 WKN: 083170

2024/03/20 12:50:03

Price
32.60 EUR

Difference

(2] 0.25% (0.08)

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Opt
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

AT0000831706

WIE

Vienna Stock Exchange
EUR

Industry

Stock

3,427 EUR

ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX

32.58 EUR (958)
32.62 EUR (444)
32.40 EUR
32.62 EUR
32.22 EUR
32.52 EUR
32.410945 EUR
63,329
2,052,552.74
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Erste Group related products on underlying
Product type # products
Bonus certificates 21
Turbos 28
Warrants 40

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/03/18
2024/03/11
2024/02/26
2024/02/23
2024/02/12

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
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Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=25987836,215776142
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_bonus_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000831706
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000831706
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=warrant_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000831706
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=AT0000831706&ID_NOTATION=92612
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000831706&ID_NOTATION=92612
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000831706&ID_NOTATION=92612
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f751253a572e586b74530c603b5c717d47f598148f84b8f13355987f5d78cc96&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3d9f00698c652ad52&time=1711022912&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=376900
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=356948fed066f0f0bde3b54f7914b5c77ba5ba975160525e8be0ee2571e37d89&idfile=60000&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60000%2F2024-03-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c99223029d65c8232&time=1711022912&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374551
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9abcb1085d59a9ebe205d70c3e3b4948a5301d75ff89843c0bf3189cd09f56fb&idfile=59918&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59918%2F2024-02-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8a940fbb38a98e95b&time=1711022912&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374366
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c752b605871bf314200bc1c00b0b70618713deaefdaf61014fd1013f0d439143&idfile=59912&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59912%2F2024-02-23%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2d0c2f32065f974bc&time=1711022912&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372423
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4879092eae6c76d147b9cf57e78136cbccc2b7c55c348a981e614c905d069740&idfile=59843&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59843%2F2024-02-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e2aa24d4466b1cb32&time=1711022912&tool=RSC
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Details
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General attributes 30.00 f b |
ISIN AT0000831706 ['N ‘ﬁ ﬁﬂ' I“H
Symbol WIE \lll H (‘ ‘ f v ;
Exchange Vienna Stock Exchange 25.00 ﬂ r\ [
Currency EUR f \ Wﬁ " H‘ 1'I J ”‘W{

Sector Industry #
Security Stock 20.00 V"&l L,'t,

type
Market cap 3,427 EUR
(m) i
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED 15.00

INDEX
Market data

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Bid (Bid size) 32.58 EUR (958)
Ask (Ask size) 32.62 EUR (444)
Open 32.40 EUR

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

High 32.62 EUR Source: FactSet

Low 3222 EUR

Close (prev. day) 32.52 EUR

VWAP 32.410945 EUR  Price data

Volume (pcs) 63,329 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 32.49 EUR (301,038)

Trading volume 2,052,552.74 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 32.25 EUR (283,765)

Number of trades 189 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 29.03 EUR (267,876)

Last size 430 @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 27.47 EUR (240,809)
YTD High | date 32.94 EUR (2024/02/15)

Performance and Risk YTD Low | date 27.76 EUR (2024/01/17)

6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 32.94 EUR (2024/02/15)

Perf (%) +34.05% +23.00% +5.79% 52 Weeks Low | date 22.08 EUR (2023/10/27)

Perf (abs.) +8.26 +6.08 +1.78

Beta 110 103 1.00 Erste Group related products on underlying

Volatility  21.57 2414 30.12 Product type # products
Bonus certificates 21
Turbos 28
Warrants 40

All listings for WIENERBERGER AG

Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 12:18 32.46 EUR 0.01 4
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_bonus_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000831706
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000831706
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=warrant_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000831706
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=92612
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29933020

WIENERBERGER AG

ERSTE

Group

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Prague Stock Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss
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08:02

08:16

20:57

09:10

08:08

18:00

32.60 EUR

32.36 EUR

32.48 EUR

830.00 CZK

32.42 EUR

32.51 EUR

32.04 EUR

32.04 EUR

32.04 EUR

29.76 USD

32.36 EUR

32.34 EUR

24.413 CHF

2.05

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

189
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23809115
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19947
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218775953
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19948
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34939140
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34939140
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252119
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9949634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92614
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=490465
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30739801
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9623565
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407601453

WIENERBERGER AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
WIENERBERGER AG

Wienerbergerplatz 1 - 1100 Wien
Telefon: +43-1-60-192-0

Fax: +43-1-60-192-10159
E-mail: office@wienerberger.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Heimo Scheuch Chairman of Managing

Gerald Hanke

Harald
Schwarzmayr

Solveig
Menard-Galli

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Peter Steiner
Myriam Meyer
Stutz

Regina Prehofer
Thomas Birtel
Claudia Schiroky
David Davies
Gerhard Seban
Marc Grynberg
Oswald Schmid
Peter Michael

Johnson
Wolfgang Wallner

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:office@wienerberger.com
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